
PATTERN OF
SHAREHOLDING

1. Name of the Company Tariq Corporation Limited

2.  Pattern of holding of the shares
     held by the shareholders as at September 30, 2025

  2.2  No.of
         Shareholders 

Total 
Share held

453
155
123
167
52
17
11
10
7
8
5
3
5
2
2
1
3
1
1
2
4
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
101
501
1001
5001
10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
35001
40001
45001
50001
55001
60001
65001
75001
90001
95001
100001
130001
140001
145001
195001
255001
260001
280001
300001
425001
485001
505001
530001
625001
695001
820001
995001
1350001
3935001
5525001
21925001
22220001

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

100
500
1000
5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
40000
45000
50000
55000
60000
65000
70000
80000
95000
100000
105000
135000
145000
150000
200000
260000
265000
285000
305000
430000
490000
510000
535000
630000
700000
825000
1000000
1355000
3940000
5530000

121930000
22225000

9,071
47,323
90,041

392,186
370,038
222,769
193,933
235,500
201,000
263,571
196,686
130,063
240,073
105,225
117,014
63,593
197,578
77,240
90,500

200,000
410,496
395,157
145,000
147,125

200,000
257,125
264,053
281,308
601,841
427,108
485,525
505,081
530,162
625,518
696,280
824,280
999,673

1,350,556
3,939,465
5,528,862
21,927,956
22,220,275

1056 66,206,250

Shareholding 

From To



1.Name of the Company Tariq Corporation Limited - Preference Share

2. Pattern of holding of the shares
held by the shareholders as at September 30, 2025

48
28
14
23
5
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
101
501
1001
5001
10001
15001
20001
25,001
50001
90001
95001
105001
160001
305001
400001
1110001

4300001
7505001

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

100
500
1000
5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
55000
95000
100000
110000
165000
310000
405000
1115000

4305000
7510000

1,381
8,880
12,843
58,872
33,148
12,610

36,249
22,646
57,106

104,640
94,855
100,000
106,000
162,931
309.105
401,250
1,111,462

4,303,835
7,507,547

135 14,445,000

PATTERN OF
SHAREHOLDING

# Of Shareholders Shareholdings 'Slab Total Shares Held 


