

# PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

1. Name of the Company		Tariq Corporation Limited		
2. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at		September 30, 2025		
2.2 No.of Shareholders	Shareholding			Total Share held
From	To			
453	1	to	100	9,071
155	101	to	500	47,323
123	501	to	1000	90,041
167	1001	to	5000	392,186
52	5001	to	10000	370,038
17	10001	to	15000	222,769
11	15001	to	20000	193,933
10	20001	to	25000	235,500
7	25001	to	30000	201,000
8	30001	to	35000	263,571
5	35001	to	40000	196,686
3	40001	to	45000	130,063
5	45001	to	50000	240,073
2	50001	to	55000	105,225
2	55001	to	60000	117,014
1	60001	to	65000	63,593
3	65001	to	70000	197,578
1	75001	to	80000	77,240
1	90001	to	95000	90,500
2	95001	to	100000	200,000
4	100001	to	105000	410,496
3	130001	to	135000	395,157
1	140001	to	145000	145,000
1	145001	to	150000	147,125
1	195001	to	200000	200,000
1	255001	to	260000	257,125
1	260001	to	265000	264,053
1	280001	to	285000	281,308
2	300001	to	305000	601,841
1	425001	to	430000	427,108
1	485001	to	490000	485,525
1	505001	to	510000	505,081
1	530001	to	535000	530,162
1	625001	to	630000	625,518
1	695001	to	700000	696,280
1	820001	to	825000	824,280
1	995001	to	1000000	999,673
1	1350001	to	1355000	1,350,556
1	3935001	to	3940000	3,939,465
1	5525001	to	5530000	5,528,862
1	21925001	to	121930000	21,927,956
1	22220001	to	22225000	22,220,275
<b>1056</b>				<b>66,206,250</b>

# PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

1. Name of the Company		<b>Tariq Corporation Limited – Preference Share</b>		
2. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at		September 30, 2025		
# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings 'Slab	Total Shares Held		
48	1	to	100	1,381
28	101	to	500	8,880
14	501	to	1000	12,843
23	1001	to	5000	58,872
5	5001	to	10000	33,148
1	10001	to	15000	12,610
2	15001	to	20000	36,249
1	20001	to	25000	22,646
2	25,001	to	30000	57,106
2	50001	to	55000	104,640
1	90001	to	95000	94,855
1	95001	to	100000	100,000
1	105001	to	110000	106,000
1	160001	to	165000	162,931
1	305001	to	310000	309,105
1	400001	to	405000	401,250
1	1110001	to	1115000	1,111,462
1	4300001	to	4305000	4,303,835
1	7505001	to	7510000	7,507,547
<b>135</b>				<b>14,445,000</b>